Bakewell - Crystal Peaks via Chesterfield and Eckington

80/80a/X80/170
Effective from: 29/10/2023 Hulleys of Baslow

Service: 80 80 80 170 80 80 170 80 170 80 170 80 170
Bakewell, Lady Manners School, Shutts Lane
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand C 0655 0720 0755 0855 0950 1050
Pilsley, School 0702 0802 0902 0957 1057
Chatsworth House | | | «+ 1003 - 1103
Baslow, Nether End 0710 0730 0810 0910 1010 1110
Wadshelf, A619 Baslow Road 0718 0738 0818 0918 1018 1118
Holymoorside, Gallery Lane Terminus 0510 0610 0645 | 0745 | 0845 | 0945 | 1045 |
Old Brampton, Church 0723 0823 0923 1023 1123
Ashgate, Ashgate Road adj Hospice 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125
Holme Hall, Linacre Road/Oakamoor Close ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Brampton, Chatsworth Road/Storrs Road 0518 0618 0653 0728 0753 0828 0853 0928 0953 1028 1053 1128
Brampton, Barrell Inn 0522 0622 0657 0732 0757 0832 0857 0932 0957 1032 1057 1132
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B5 0526 0626 0701 | =+ 0801 | 0901 | 1001 | 1101 |
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12 0736 0836 0936 1036 1136
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B5 | | | | |
Chesterfield, Railway Station 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140
Calow, Royal Hospital, Stop 2 0534 0634 0809 0909 1009 1109
Brimington, Hall Road 0545 0645 0820 0920 1020 1120
Staveley, Market Street, Stop 3 0551 0651 0826 0926 1026 1126
Staveley, Market Street, Stop 2 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Handley Cross Roads, B6052 0557 0657 0832 0932 1032 1132
Eckington, Bus Station Stand 4 0602 0702 0837 0937 1037 1137
Woodthorpe, Norbriggs Road
Mastin Moor, Renishaw Road
Renishaw, Community Hall 0607 0707 0842 0942 1042 1142
Spinkhill, Bus Turning Circle 0611 0711 0846 0946 1046 1146
High Moor, Woodall Road 0615 0715 0850 0950 1050 1150
Norwood, Rotherham Road Roundabout 0618 0718 0853 0953 1053 1153
Killamarsh, Bridge Street 0620 0720 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155
Killamarsh, Rowan Tree Road 0625 0725 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200
Halfway, Station Road nr Tram Terminus 0629 0729 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204

Crystal Peaks Bus Station Stop CP1 0635 0735 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210



Bakewell - Crystal Peaks via Chesterfield and Eckington m
80/80a/X80/170

Effective from: 29/10/2023 Hulleys of Baslow (o) (o)
Codes Hol Sch Sch Hol
Service: 80 170 80 170 80 170 80 80 170 170 80 170
Bakewell, Lady Manners School, Shutts Lane  --- 1540 1545
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand C 1150 --- 50 1450 1545 1545 1600 1600 1705
Pilsley, School 1157 - 57 1457 1607 1607 1712
Chatsworth House 1203 - 03 1503 1613 1613 1717
Baslow, Nether End 1210 - 10 1510 1555 1555 1620 1620 1725
Wadshelf, A619 Baslow Road 1218 - 18 1518 1610 1610 1628 1628 1733
Holymoorside, Gallery Lane Terminus 1145 | 45 | 1445 | 1610 1610 | | 1710 |
Old Brampton, Church 1223 23 1523 1633 1633 1738
Ashgate, Ashgate Road adj Hospice 1225 25 1525 1635 1635 1740
Holme Hall, Linacre Road/Oakamoor Close ‘ ‘ ‘ 1638 1638 ‘
Brampton, Chatsworth Road/Storrs Road 1153 1228 53 28 1453 1528 1618 1618 1643 1643 1718 1743
Brampton, Barrell Inn 1157 1232 57 32 1457 1532 1622 1622 1647 1647 1722 1747
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B5 1201 | 01 | 1501 | 1626 1626 | | 1726 |
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12 1236 Then 36 1536 1651 1651 1751
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B5 ‘ at ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Chesterfield, Railway Station 1249  these 40 . 1540 1655 1655 1755
Calow, Royal Hospital, Stop 2 1209 's:;f 09 - UMl is0g w1634 1634 - w1734 e
Brimington, Hall Road 1220 the 20 --- 1520 1645 1645 1745
Staveley, Market Street, Stop 3 1226 Dol 26 - 1526 1651 1651 1751
Staveley, Market Street, Stop 2 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Handley Cross Roads, B6052 1232 32 - 1532 1657 1657 1757
Eckington, Bus Station Stand 4 1237 37 = 1537 1702 1702 1802

Woodthorpe, Norbriggs Road
Mastin Moor, Renishaw Road

Renishaw, Community Hall 1242 42 - 1542 1707 1707 1807
Spinkhill, Bus Turning Circle 1246 46 - 1546 1711 1711 1811
High Moor, Woodall Road 1250 50 --- 1550 1715 1715 1815
Norwood, Rotherham Road Roundabout 1253 53 - 1553 1718 1718 1818
Killamarsh, Bridge Street 1255 55 --- 1555 1720 1720 1820
Killamarsh, Rowan Tree Road 1300 00 - 1600 1725 1725 1825
Halfway, Station Road nr Tram Terminus 1304 04 - 1604 1729 1729 1829
Crystal Peaks Bus Station Stop CP1 1310 10 - 1610 1735 1735 1835

Hol Runs during School Holidays Only Sch Runs on Schooldays Only



Bakewell - Crystal Peaks via Chesterfield and Eckington m
80/80a/X80/170
Effective from: 29/10/2023 Hulleys of Baslow (o) (o)
Service: 80A 80A 80A 80A 80A
Bakewell, Lady Manners School, Shutts Lane
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand C 1755 1855 1955 2055 2155
Pilsley, School 1801 1901 2001 2101 2201
Chatsworth House ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Baslow, Nether End 1806 1906 2006 2106 2206
Wadshelf, A619 Baslow Road 1813 1913 2013 2113 2213
Holymoorside, Gallery Lane Terminus 1819 1919 2019 2119 2219

Old Brampton, Church

Ashgate, Ashgate Road adj Hospice
Holme Hall, Linacre Road/Oakamoor Close
Brampton, Chatsworth Road/Storrs Road 1824 1924 2024 2124 2224
Brampton, Barrell Inn 1828 1928 2028 2128 2228
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B5
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B5 1832 1932 2032 2132 2232

Chesterfield, Railway Station 1836 1936 2036 2136 2236
Calow, Royal Hospital, Stop 2 1841 1941 2041 2141 2241
Brimington, Hall Road 1849 1949 2049 2149 2249
Staveley, Market Street, Stop 3 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

Staveley, Market Street, Stop 2 1855 1955 2055 2155 2255

Handley Cross Roads, B6052
Eckington, Bus Station Stand 4

Woodthorpe, Norbriggs Road 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300
Mastin Moor, Renishaw Road 1903 2003 2103 2203 2303
Renishaw, Community Hall 1908 2008 2108 2208 2308
Spinkhill, Bus Turning Circle 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313
High Moor, Woodall Road 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316
Norwood, Rotherham Road Roundabout 1919 2019 2119 2219 2319
Killamarsh, Bridge Street 1921 2021 2121 2221 2321 These services are partly funded by Derbyshire
Killamarsh, Rowan Tree Road 1926 2026 2126 2226 2326 County Council and also by the Department for
Halfway, Station Road nr Tram Terminus 1930 2030 2130 2230 2330 Transport through its Bus Service Improvement

Crystal Peaks Bus Station Stop CP1 1935 2035 2135 2235 2335 Plan Award to the council



Bakewell - Crystal Peaks via Chesterfield and Eckington

80/80a/X80/170
Effective from: 29/10/2023 Hulleys of Baslow

Saturday
Service: 80 80 80 170 80 80 170 80 170 80 170 80 170
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand C 0655 0720 0755 0855 0950 1050
Pilsley, School 0702 0802 0902 0957 1057
Chatsworth House | | | -+ 1003 e+ 1103
Baslow, Nether End 0710 0730 0810 0910 1010 1110
Wadshelf, A619 Baslow Road 0718 0738 0818 0918 1018 1118
Holymoorside, Gallery Lane Terminus 0510 0610 0645 | o 0745 | 0845 | 0945 | 1045 |
Old Brampton, Church 0723 0823 0923 1023 1123
Ashgate, Ashgate Road adj Hospice 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125
Holme Hall, Linacre Road/Oakamoor Close ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Brampton, Chatsworth Road/Storrs Road 0518 0618 0653 0728 0753 0828 0853 0928 0953 1028 1053 1128
Brampton, Barrell Inn 0522 0622 0657 0732 0757 0832 0857 0932 0957 1032 1057 1132
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B5 0526 0626 0701 | =+ 0801 | 0901 | 1001 | 1101 |
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12 0736 0836 0936 1036 1136
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop BS ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Chesterfield, Railway Station 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140
Calow, Royal Hospital, Stop 2 0534 0634 0809 0909 1009 1109
Brimington, Hall Road 0545 0645 0820 0920 1020 1120
Staveley, Market Street, Stop 3 0551 0651 0826 0926 1026 1126
Staveley, Market Street, Stop 2 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Handley Cross Roads, B6052 0557 0657 0832 0932 1032 1132
Eckington, Bus Station Stand 4 0602 0702 0837 0937 1037 1137
Woodthorpe, Norbriggs Road
Mastin Moor, Renishaw Road
Renishaw, Community Hall 0607 0707 0842 0942 1042 1142
Spinkhill, Bus Turning Circle 0611 0711 0846 0946 1046 1146
High Moor, Woodall Road 0615 0715 0850 0950 1050 1150
Norwood, Rotherham Road Roundabout 0618 0718 0853 0953 1053 1153
Killamarsh, Bridge Street 0620 0720 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155
Killamarsh, Rowan Tree Road 0625 0725 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200
Halfway, Station Road nr Tram Terminus 0629 0729 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204

Crystal Peaks Bus Station Stop CP1 0635 0735 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210



80/80a/X80/170

Bakewell - Crystal Peaks via Chesterfield and Eckington m
(o) (o)

Effective from: 29/10/2023 Hulleys of Baslow

Saturday (continued)

Service: 80 170 80 170 80 170 80 170 80 170 80A 80A
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand C 1150 - 50 1450 1545 1600 1705 1755 1855
Pilsley, School 1157 - 57 1457 1607 1712 1801 1901
Chatsworth House 1203 =+ 03 1503 1613 1717

Baslow, Nether End 1210 = 10 1510 1555 1620 1725 1806 1906
Wadshelf, A619 Baslow Road 1218 - 18 1518 1610 1628 1733 1813 1913
Holymoorside, Gallery Lane Terminus 1145 | 45 | 1445 | 1610 1710 | 1819 1919
Old Brampton, Church 1223 23 1523 1633 1738

Ashgate, Ashgate Road adj Hospice 1225 25 1525 1635 1740

Holme Hall, Linacre Road/Oakamoor Close ‘ ‘ ‘ 1638 ‘

Brampton, Chatsworth Road/Storrs Road 1153 1228 53 28 1453 1528 1618 1643 1718 1743 1824 1924
Brampton, Barrell Inn 1157 1232 57 32 1457 1532 1622 1647 1722 1747 1828 1928
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B5 1201 | 01 | 1501 | 1626 | 1726 |

Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12 1236 Then 36 1536 1651 1751

Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B5 | at | | | | 1832 1932
Chesterfield, Railway Station 1240 these 40 1540 1655 1755 1836 1936
Calow, Royal Hospital, Stop 2 1209 mins 09 --- until 1509 1634 1734 1841 1941
Brimington, Hall Road 1220 past 20 -- 1520 1645 1745 1849 1949
Staveley, Market Street, Stop 3 1226 the 26 - 1526 1651 e 1751 | |
Staveley, Market Street, Stop 2 ‘ hour ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 1855 1955
Handley Cross Roads, B6052 1232 32 - 1532 1657 1757

Eckington, Bus Station Stand 4 1237 37 - 1537 1702 1802
Woodthorpe, Norbriggs Road 1900 2000
Mastin Moor, Renishaw Road 1903 2003
Renishaw, Community Hall 1242 42 --- 1542 1707 1807 1908 2008
Spinkhill, Bus Turning Circle 1246 46 --- 1546 1711 1811 1913 2013
High Moor, Woodall Road 1250 50 --- 1550 1715 1815 1916 2016
Norwood, Rotherham Road Roundabout 1253 53 - 1553 1718 1818 1919 2019
Killamarsh, Bridge Street 1255 55 - 1555 1720 1820 1921 2021
Killamarsh, Rowan Tree Road 1300 00 - 1600 1725 1825 1926 2026
Halfway, Station Road nr Tram Terminus 1304 04 - 1604 1729 1829 1930 2030

Crystal Peaks Bus Station Stop CP1 1310 10 --- 1610 1735 1835 1935 2035



80/80a/X80/170

Bakewell - Crystal Peaks via Chesterfield and Eckington m
(o) (o)

Effective from: 29/10/2023 Hulleys of Baslow

Saturday (continued)

Service: 80A 80A 80A
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand C 1955 2055 2155
Pilsley, School 2001 2101 2201
Chatsworth House

Baslow, Nether End 2006 2106 2206
Wadshelf, A619 Baslow Road 2013 2113 2213
Holymoorside, Gallery Lane Terminus 2019 2119 2219

Old Brampton, Church

Ashgate, Ashgate Road adj Hospice
Holme Hall, Linacre Road/Oakamoor Close
Brampton, Chatsworth Road/Storrs Road 2024 2124 2224
Brampton, Barrell Inn 2028 2128 2228
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B5
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B5 2032 2132 2232

Chesterfield, Railway Station 2036 2136 2236
Calow, Royal Hospital, Stop 2 2041 2141 2241
Brimington, Hall Road 2049 2149 2249
Staveley, Market Street, Stop 3 ‘ ‘ ‘

Staveley, Market Street, Stop 2 2055 2155 2255

Handley Cross Roads, B6052
Eckington, Bus Station Stand 4

Woodthorpe, Norbriggs Road 2100 2200 2300
Mastin Moor, Renishaw Road 2103 2203 2303
Renishaw, Community Hall 2108 2208 2308
Spinkhill, Bus Turning Circle 2113 2213 2313
High Moor, Woodall Road 2116 2216 2316
Norwood, Rotherham Road Roundabout 2119 2219 2319
Killamarsh, Bridge Street 2121 2221 2321
Killamarsh, Rowan Tree Road 2126 2226 2326 These services are partly funded by Derbyshire
Halfway, Station Road nr Tram Terminus 2130 2230 2330 County Council and also by the Department for
Crystal Peaks Bus Station Stop CP1 2135 2235 2335 Transport through its Bus Service Improvement

Plan Award to the council



80/80a/X80/170

Effective from: 29/10/2023

Bakewell - Crystal Peaks via Chesterfield and Eckington

o=

Hulleys of Baslow

Sunday

Service:

Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand C
Pilsley, School

Chatsworth House

Baslow, Nether End

Wadshelf, A619 Baslow Road
Holymoorside, Gallery Lane Terminus
Brampton, Chatsworth Road/Storrs Road
Brampton, Barrell Inn

Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B5
Chesterfield, Railway Station

Calow, Royal Hospital, Stop 2
Brimington, Hall Road

Staveley, Market Street, Stop 2
Woodthorpe, Norbriggs Road

Mastin Moor, Renishaw Road

Renishaw, Community Hall

Spinkhill, Bus Turning Circle

High Moor, Woodall Road

Norwood, Rotherham Road Roundabout
Killamarsh, Bridge Street

Killamarsh, Rowan Tree Road

Halfway, Station Road nr Tram Terminus
Crystal Peaks Bus Station Stop CP1

80A
0745
0751
0756
0806
0813
0819
0824
0828
0832
0836
0841
0849
0855
0900
0903
0908
0913
0916
0919
0921
0926
0930
0936

Then
at
these
mins
past
the
hour

80A
45
51
56
06
13
19
24
28
32
36
41
49
55
00
03
08
13
16
19
21
26
30
36

until

80A
1745
1751
1756
1806
1813
1819
1824
1828
1832
1836
1841
1849
1855
1900
1903
1908
1913
1916
1919
1921
1926
1930
1936

80A
1930
1936

1941
1948
1954
1959
2003
2007
2011
2016
2024

80A
2130
2136

2141
2148
2154
2159
2203
2207
2211
2216
2224

These services are partly funded by Derbyshire
County Council and also by the Department for
Transport through its Bus Service Improvement
Plan Award to the council



80/80a/X80/170

Crystal Peaks - Bakewell via Eckington and Chesterfield m
(o) (o)

Effective from: 29/10/2023 Hulleys of Baslow

Monday to Friday

Codes Hol Sch Hol Sch

Service: 80 80 80 170 170 X80 170 80 170 80 170 80
Crystal Peaks Bus Station Stop CP1 0640 0640 0815 0915 1015
Halfway, Station Road nr Tram Terminus 0546 0646 0646 0821 0921 1021
Killamarsh, Rowan Tree Road 0550 0650 0650 0720 0825 0925 1025
Killamarsh, Bridge Street Setting Down Stop 0555 0653 0653 0723 0828 0928 1028
Norwood, Rotherham Rd Roundabout 0557 0657 0657 0727 0832 0932 1032
High Moor, Woodall Road 0600 0700 0700 0730 0835 0935 1035
Spinkhill, Bus Turning Circle 0603 0703 0703 0733 0838 0938 1038
Renishaw, Community Hall 0607 0707 0707 0737 0842 0942 1042
Eckington, Bus Station Stand 4 0612 0712 0712 0742 0847 0947 1047
Handley Cross Roads, B6052 0617 0717 0717 0747 0852 0952 1052
Mastin Moor, Renishaw Road
Woodthorpe, Norbriggs Road

Staveley, Market Street, Stop 3 0623 0723 0723 0753 0858 0958 1058
Brimington, Manor Road/Pondwell Drive 0630 0730 0730 0905 1005 1105
Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 1 0640 0740 0740 0915 1015 1115
Chesterfield, Railway Station 0745 0745 0845 0945 1045
Brimington, Hall Road | | 0800 | | |
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12 0650 0750 0750 0750 0750 0810 0850 0925 0950 1025 1050 1125
Brampton, Chatsworth Rd opp Old Road 0655 0755 0755 0755 0755 0855 0930 0955 1030 1055 1130
Brampton, Chatsworth Road opp Vincent Crescent 0700 0800 0800 0800 0800 0900 0935 1000 1035 1100 1135
Holymoorside, Gallery Lane Terminus 0708 0808 0808 ‘ ‘ 0943 1043 1143
Holme Hall, Linacre Road/Oakamoor Close 0805 0805
Ashgate, Ashgate Road, Opp Hospice 0809 0809 0904 1004 1104

Old Brampton, Church 0810 0810 0905 1005 1105
Wadshelf, A619 Baslow Road 0715 0815 0815 0815 0815 0910 1010 1110

Baslow, Nether End 0725 0825 0825 0825 0825 0920 1020 1120
Chatsworth House | | 0927 - 1027 - 1127

Pilsley, School 0833 0833 0933 1033 1133
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand C 0735 0835 0835 0840 0840 0940 1040 1140
Bakewell, Lady Manners School, Shutts Lane 0840 0845

Hol Runs during School Holidays Only
Sch Runs on Schooldays Only



Crystal Peaks - Bakewell via Eckington and Chesterfield m
80/80a/X80/170

Effective from: 29/10/2023 Hulleys of Baslow (o) (o)
Service: 170 80 170 80 170 80 170 80 170 80 170 80
Crystal Peaks Bus Station Stop CP1 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615
Halfway, Station Road nr Tram Terminus 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621
Killamarsh, Rowan Tree Road 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625
Killamarsh, Bridge Street Setting Down Stop 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628
Norwood, Rotherham Rd Roundabout 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632
High Moor, Woodall Road 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635
Spinkhill, Bus Turning Circle 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638
Renishaw, Community Hall 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642
Eckington, Bus Station Stand 4 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647
Handley Cross Roads, B6052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652

Mastin Moor, Renishaw Road
Woodthorpe, Norbriggs Road

Staveley, Market Street, Stop 3 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658
Brimington, Manor Road/Pondwell Drive 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705
Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 1 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715
Chesterfield, Railway Station 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1700
Brimington, Hall Road ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12 1150 1225 1250 1325 1350 1425 1450 1525 1550 1635 1705 1735
Brampton, Chatsworth Rd opp Old Road 1155 1230 1255 1330 1355 1430 1455 1530 1555 1640 1710 1740
Brampton, Chatsworth Road opp Vincent Crescent 1200 1235 1300 1335 1400 1435 1500 1535 1600 1645 1715 1745
Holymoorside, Gallery Lane Terminus 1243 1343 1453 1543 1653 1753
Holme Hall, Linacre Road/Oakamoor Close

Ashgate, Ashgate Road, Opp Hospice 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1719

Old Brampton, Church 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1720
Wadshelf, A619 Baslow Road 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1725 1800
Baslow, Nether End 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1735 1810
Chatsworth House 1227 1327 1427

Pilsley, School 1233 1333 1433 1528 1628 1743

Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand C 1240 1340 1440 1535 1635 1750 1820
Bakewell, Lady Manners School, Shutts Lane .



80/80a/X80/170
Effective from: 29/10/2023

Crystal Peaks - Bakewell via Eckington and Chesterfield

o=

Hulleys of Baslow

Service:

Crystal Peaks Bus Station Stop CP1
Halfway, Station Road nr Tram Terminus
Killamarsh, Rowan Tree Road

Killamarsh, Bridge Street Setting Down Stop
Norwood, Rotherham Rd Roundabout

High Moor, Woodall Road

Spinkhill, Bus Turning Circle

Renishaw, Community Hall

Eckington, Bus Station Stand 4

Handley Cross Roads, B6052

Mastin Moor, Renishaw Road

Woodthorpe, Norbriggs Road

Staveley, Market Street, Stop 3

Brimington, Manor Road/Pondwell Drive
Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 1
Chesterfield, Railway Station

Brimington, Hall Road

Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12
Brampton, Chatsworth Rd opp Old Road
Brampton, Chatsworth Road opp Vincent Crescent
Holymoorside, Gallery Lane Terminus
Holme Hall, Linacre Road/Oakamoor Close
Ashgate, Ashgate Road, Opp Hospice

Old Brampton, Church

Wadshelf, A619 Baslow Road

Baslow, Nether End

Chatsworth House

Pilsley, School

Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand C
Bakewell, Lady Manners School, Shutts Lane

170

1800
1805
1810
1815

1819
1820
1825
1835

1843
1850

80A
1740
1746
1750
1753
1757
1800
1803
1807

1811
1815
1819
1826
1834
1840

1845
1849
1849
1900

1906
1913

1919
1925

80A
1840
1846
1850
1853
1857
1900
1903
1907

1911
1915
1919
1926
1934
1940

1945
1949
1949
2000

2006
2013

2019
2025

80A
1940
1946
1950
1953
1957
2000
2003
2007

2011
2015
2019
2026
2034
2040

2045
2049
2049
2100

2106
2113

2119
2125

80A
2040
2046
2050
2053
2057
2100
2103
2107

2111

2115
2119
2126
2134
2140

2145
2149
2149
2200

2206
2213

2219
2225

80A
2200
2206
2210
2213
2217
2220
2223
2227

2231
2235
2239
2246
2254
2300

2305
2309
2309
2320

2326
2333

2339
2345

80A
2300
2306
2310
2313

Monday to Friday (continued)

These services are partly funded by Derbyshire
County Council and also by the Department for
Transport through its Bus Service Improvement
Plan Award to the council

10



Crystal Peaks - Bakewell via Eckington and Chesterfield m
80/80a/X80/170
Effective from: 29/10/2023 Hulleys of Baslow (o) (o)
Saturday
Service: 80 80 170 170 80 170 80 170 170 80 170
Crystal Peaks Bus Station Stop CP1 0640 0815 15 - 1415
Halfway, Station Road nr Tram Terminus 0546 0646 0821 21 - 1421
Killamarsh, Rowan Tree Road 0550 0650 0825 25 - 1425
Killamarsh, Bridge Street Setting Down Stop 0555 0653 0828 28 - 1428
Norwood, Rotherham Rd Roundabout 0557 0657 0832 32 - 1432
High Moor, Woodall Road 0600 0700 0835 35 - 1435
Spinkhill, Bus Turning Circle 0603 0703 0838 38 - 1438
Renishaw, Community Hall 0607 0707 0842 42 - 1442
Eckington, Bus Station Stand 4 0612 0712 0847 47 - 1447
Handley Cross Roads, B6052 0617 0717 0852 52 --- 1452

Mastin Moor, Renishaw Road

Woodthorpe, Norbriggs Road Then

Staveley, Market Street, Stop 3 0623 0723 0858 at 58 --- 1458
Brimington, Manor Road/Pondwell Drive 0630 0730 0905 th_ese 05 - i 1505

Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 1 0640 0740 o 0915 """f 15 .. Ut 4515
Chesterfield, Railway Station | | oras 0845 | osas PP | 45 1445 | 1545
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12 0650 0750 0750 0850 0925 0950 hour 25 50 1450 1525 1550
Brampton, Chatsworth Rd opp Old Road 0655 0755 0755 0855 0930 0955 30 55 1455 1530 1555
Brampton, Chatsworth Road opp Vincent Crescent 0700 0800 0800 0900 0935 1000 35 00 1500 1535 1600
Holymoorside, Gallery Lane Terminus 0708 0808 0943 43 1543

Holme Hall, Linacre Road/Oakamoor Close 0805

Ashgate, Ashgate Road, Opp Hospice 0809 0904 1004 - 04 1504 1604
Old Brampton, Church 0810 0905 1005 -+ 05 1505 1605
Wadshelf, A619 Baslow Road 0717 0817 0815 0910 1010 - 10 1510 1610
Baslow, Nether End 0725 0825 0825 0920 1020 - 20 1520 1620
Chatsworth House 0927 1027 - 27 1527

Pilsley, School 0833 0933 1033 - 33 1533 1628

Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand C 0735 0835 0840 0940 1040 === 40 1540 1635



80/80a/X80/170
Effective from: 29/10/2023

Saturday (continued)

Service:

Crystal Peaks Bus Station Stop CP1
Halfway, Station Road nr Tram Terminus
Killamarsh, Rowan Tree Road

Killamarsh, Bridge Street Setting Down Stop
Norwood, Rotherham Rd Roundabout

High Moor, Woodall Road

Spinkhill, Bus Turning Circle

Renishaw, Community Hall

Eckington, Bus Station Stand 4

Handley Cross Roads, B6052

Mastin Moor, Renishaw Road

Woodthorpe, Norbriggs Road

Staveley, Market Street, Stop 3

Brimington, Manor Road/Pondwell Drive
Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 1
Chesterfield, Railway Station

Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12
Brampton, Chatsworth Rd opp Old Road
Brampton, Chatsworth Road opp Vincent Crescent
Holymoorside, Gallery Lane Terminus
Holme Hall, Linacre Road/Oakamoor Close
Ashgate, Ashgate Road, Opp Hospice

Old Brampton, Church

Wadshelf, A619 Baslow Road

Baslow, Nether End

Chatsworth House

Pilsley, School

Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand C

80
1515
1521
1525
1528
1532
1535
1538
1542
1547
1552

1558
1605
1615
1625
1630
1635
1643

170

1700
1705
1710
1715

1719
1720
1725
1735

1743
1750

80
1615
1621
1625
1628
1632
1635
1638
1642
1647
1652

1658
1705
1715

1735
1740
1745
1753

1802
1810

1820

170

1800
1805
1810
1815

1819
1820
1825
1835

1843
1850

80A
1740
1746
1750
1753
1757
1800
1803
1807

1811
1815
1819
1826
1834
1840
1845
1849
1849
1900

1906
1913

1919
1925

80A
1840
1846
1850
1853
1857
1900
1903
1907

1911
1915
1919
1926
1934
1940
1945
1949
1949
2000

2006
2013

2019
2025

80A
1940
1946
1950
1953
1957
2000
2003
2007

2011
2015
2019
2026
2034
2040
2045
2049
2049
2100

2106
2113

2119
2125

Crystal Peaks - Bakewell via Eckington and Chesterfield

80A
2040
2046
2050
2053
2057
2100
2103
2107

2111

2115
2119
2126
2134
2140
2145
2149
2149
2200

2206
2213

2219
2225

Hulleys of Baslow

80A
2200
2206
2210
2213
2217
2220
2223
2227

2231
2235
2239
2246
2254
2300
2305
2309
2309
2320

2326
2333

2339
2345

80A
2300
2306
2310
2313

o=
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Crystal Peaks - Bakewell via Eckington and Chesterfield m
80/80a/X80/170

Effective from: 29/10/2023 Hulleys of Baslow (o) (o)
Sunday
Service: 80A 80A 80A 80A 80A 80A 80A
Crystal Peaks Bus Station Stop CP1 0740 40 1640 1740 1840
Halfway, Station Road nr Tram Terminus 0746 46 1646 1746 1846
Killamarsh, Rowan Tree Road 0750 50 1650 1750 1850
Killamarsh, Bridge Street Setting Down Stop 0753 53 1653 1753 1853
Norwood, Rotherham Rd Roundabout 0757 57 1657 1757 1857
High Moor, Woodall Road 0800 00 1700 1800 1900
Spinkhill, Bus Turning Circle 0805 05 1705 1805 1905
Renishaw, Community Hall 0807 07 1707 1807 1907
Mastin Moor, Renishaw Road 0811 Then 1 1711 1811 1911
Woodthorpe, Norbriggs Road 0815 at 15 1715 1815 1915
Staveley, Market Street, Stop 3 0819 these 19 1719 1819 1919
Brimington, Manor Road/Pondwell Drive 0826 mins 26 until 1726 1826 1926 2026 2226
Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 1 0834 past 34 1734 1834 1934 2034 2234
Chesterfield, Railway Station 0840 the 40 1740 1840 1940 2040 2240
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12 0845 hour 45 1745 1845 1945 2045 2245
Brampton, Chatsworth Rd opp Old Road 0849 49 1749 1849 1949 2049 2249
Brampton, Chatsworth Road opp Vincent Crescent 0853 53 1753 1853 1953 2053 2253
Holymoorside, Gallery Lane Terminus 0900 00 1800 1900 2000 2100 2300
Wadshelf, A619 Baslow Road 0906 06 1806 1906 2006 2106 2306
Baslow, Nether End 0913 13 1813 1913 2013 2113 2313
Chatsworth House 0919 19 1819 | | | |
Pilsley, School 0924 24 1824 1919 2019 2119 2319
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand C 0930 30 1830 1925 2025 2125 2325

These services are partly funded by Derbyshire
County Council and also by the Department for
Transport through its Bus Service Improvement
Plan Award to the council





